Standard Mobile Tanks Specifications

Guardian
Tanks

MODEL #

AGB-TANK0200SW

VOLUME

AGB-TANK0200SW
AGB-TANK0200SW-L
AGB-TANK0200DW
AGB-TANKO300SW
AGB-TANKO300SW-L
AGB-TANKO300DW
AGB-TANK0450SW
AGB-TANKO450SW-L
AGB-TANK0450DW

MODEL #

L

200
200
200
300
300
300
450
450
450

AGB-TANKO450SW-SLIM

AGB-TANK0200LC
AGB-TANKO320LC (48")
AGB-TANKO320LS (48")
AGB-TANK0450LC
AGB-TANK0450LS
AGB-TANK0450SW-SLIM
AGB-TANK0450SW-SLIM-L

200
320
320
450
450
450
450

Imp Gal

44
44
44
66
66
66
99
99
99

VOLUME
Imp Gal

44
70
70
99
99
99
99

Us Gal

53
53
53
79
79
79
19
19
119

Us Gal

53
85
85
119
19
19
119

TYPE

Single Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall

AGB-TANKO450LC (with toolbox)

TYPE

Single Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall
Single Wall

AGB-TANKO300SW

THICKNESS

Taga
12 ga

12 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
1ga
12 ga

12 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
11ga
12ga

12 ga (in) 12 ga (out)

THICKNESS

12ga
12ga
12ga
Tga
Tga
11ga

T ga

TARE WEIGHT
Kg Lbs
76.4 168
63 139
134.1 295
93.6 206
81 178
1873 412
116.4 256
103 226
210 456

TARE WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
185 406
170 374
118 260
185 414
127 279
125 276
124 272

AGB-TANKO4505SW

FULL WEIGHT
kg ibs
2827 622
263 579
3341 735
399.5 879
381 838
4873 1072
566.4 1246
553 1217
660 1452

FULL WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
385 847
490 1078
438 964
638 1404
577 1269
567 1247
573.6 1262

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

47 3/8
451/4
48
473/8
46
48
47 3/8
46
48

W (in)

20 1/4
21
211/4
24 3/4
29
251/4
321/2
38
34 3/8

AGB-TANKO450LS (without toolbox)

H (in)

21172
21172
22
24174
22172
25 3/4
26
237/8
26 3/16

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

47
511/4
511/4
511/4
511/4
56

56

W (in)

341/4
311/4
311/4
381/8
381/8
20 1/4
20 1/4

H (in)

25 3/4
281/2

281/2

281/2

27 7/16
36

36




Standard Mobile Tanks Specifications

Guardian
Tanks

MODEL #

AGB-TANK0600SW
AGB-TANKO600DW
AGB-TANK0800SW
AGB-TANKO800DW
AGB-TANK1000SW

AGB-TANK1000DW

MODEL #

AGB-TANK0200DW-TL
AGB-TANKO0450DW-TL
AGB-TANKO800DW-TL
AGB-TANK1000DW-TL

600
600
800
800
1000
1000

200
450
800
1000

VOLUME

Imp Gal

132
132
176
176
220
220

AGB-TANKO600SW

Us Gal

159
159
21
21
264
264

TYPE

Single Wall
Double Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall

AGB-TANKO450DW-TL

VOLUME
Imp Gal

44
99

176
220

Us Gal

53

19
2N
264

TYPE

Double Wall
Double Wall
Double Wall
Double Wall

AGB-TANKO800OSW

THICKNESS

3/16

11 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
3/16

11 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
3/16

11 ga (in) 12 ga (out)

THICKNESS

10 ga (top) 12 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
10 ga (top) 12 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
3/16 ga (top) 11 ga (in) 12 ga (out)
3/16 ga (top) 11 ga (in) 12 ga (out)

TARE WEIGHT
kg ibs
219.5 483
262.7 578
260.9 574
3209 706
294.1 647
3645 802

AGB-TANK1000DW-TL

TARE WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
193 424
321 706
547 1204
573 1260

AGB-TANK1000SW

FULL WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
819.5 1803
862.7 1898
1060.9 2334
120.9 2466
12941 2847
1364.5 3002

FULL WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
393 864
7 1696
1347 2964
1573 3460

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

60 1/2
60 1/2
59 3/4
60 1/2
60 1/2
60 1/2

W (in)

353/8
301/4
36 3/8
371/4
44 3/8
451/4

H (in)

26
307/8
321/2
323/8
321/8
32174

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

36
58
59
60 1/2

W (in)

24
30
44

45 1/4

H (in)

39 1/16
48 1/4
519/16
56 1/16



Standard Mobile Tanks Specifications

Guardian
Tanks

MODEL #

AGB-TANKZ2000UN

AGB-TANK2000UN
AGB-TANKO600HD
AGB-TANK2000DW
AGB-TANK3000SW
AGB-TANK3000DW
AGB-TANK4500SW
AGB-TANK4500DW

2000
2000
2000
3000
3000
4500
4500

VOLUME
Imp Gal

440
440
440
660
660
990
990

Us Gal

528
528
528
793
793
189
1189

TYPE

Single Wall
Heavy Duty
Double Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall
Single Wall
Double Wall

AGB-TANK3000SW

THICKNESS

3/16
174

3/16 (in) 12 ga (out)
74

1/4 (in) 12 ga (out)
74

1/4 (in) 12 ga (out)

TARE WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
497 1094
630 1386
734 1615
862 1897
1220 2685
1127 2479
1590 3498

AGB-TANK45005SW

FULL WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
2497 5494
2630 5786
2734 6015
3862 8497
4220 9285
5627 12379
6090 13398

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

92
92
92
92
93 3/4
92 3/4
92 3/4

W (in)

441/8
441/8
461/2
50 1/4
50 1/4
59 3/4
60 1/2

H (in)

4

4

39 11/16
511/2
52

62 1/2
63 1/4




Standard Mobile Tanks Specifications

S

N

AN

Guardian
Tanks

MODEL #

AGB-TANK5000SW
AGB-TANK5000DW

L

5000
5000

AGB-TANK5000SW

VOLUME TYPE THICKNESS TARE WEIGHT
Imp Gal Us Gal Kg Lbs
1100 1321 Single Wall /4 193 2625

100 1321 Double Wall 1/4 (in) - 12 ga (out) 1698 3736

FULL WEIGHT

Kg Lbs
6193 13625
6698 14736

ALL OUT DIMENSIONS

L (in)

92
92 3/4

W (in)

65 3/8
65 3/4

H (in)

63 1/4
63 3/4
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